
 

 

 

NAME                                                                                                                                                    DATE 
 
 

ADDRESS 
 
 

CITY 
 
 

STATE ZIP 
 

DAYTIME PHONE NUMBER 
 
 

CELL PHONE NUMBER 
 

E-MAIL ADDRESS 
 

Emergency Contact  (name and phone number) 
 

Have you ever volunteered with us before? 
     Yes                          No                                           

 If YES, in what capacity?                                                        
                                                                                       
 

What type of volunteer position do you prefer? (Check all that apply) 
   
Usher             Ticket Scanner/Taker              Program Distributor                 Chalk Walk   
 

Which shows will you be available to volunteer for?  (Check all that apply) 

Main Stage 
All 5 Events                                                                         
OLE!  – World Music & Comedy, Friday, Sept. 21, 7:30 pm 
O Sole Trio – Bravissimo Broadway, Saturday, Nov. 3, 7:30 pm 
A Christmas Carol, Friday, Dec. 14, 7:30 pm 
Mark Chesnutt  & Joe Diffie, Saturday Jan. 19, 7:30 pm 
Forever Young, Saturday Feb. 9, 7:30 pm 
 
Live @ the Astra 
Both  Events 
Farewell Angelina, Friday, Oct. 12, 7:30 pm 
The Good Humor Men, Friday, March 15, 7:30 pm 
 

Backstage Series 
All 3 Events
 Edmar Castaneda, Sunday, Nov. 18, 7:30 pm 
The Poulenc Trio, Sunday, Jan. 27, 7:30 pm 
Matt Beilis, Friday, March 8, 7:30 pm 
 
Family Fun  
Both  Events 
Page Turner Adventures, Saturday, Oct. 6, 3:30 pm 
The Amazing Max, Sunday, Feb. 24, 3:30 pm 
 
  

Additional comments: 
 
 
  

VOLUNTEERS 

VOLUNTEER APPLICATION 2018-2019 
 

  Deadline: Friday, August 31, 2018 
   
  Please return form to:  Jasper Arts Center 
      951 College Avenue 
      Jasper, IN 47546 


